
**Unlimited Insurance claims also included, please ask reception for more details**

Pay as you go Pet Care Plan

£30.00

£24.00

£30.50

£179.10

£21.00

£45.00

£329.60 £192.00

Plus additional member discounts

£137.60

Small Dog
Weighing up to 10kg as an adult

Health check and vaccinations 

Kennel Cough Vaccination

Comprehensive six month health check

A year's supply of flea, tick & worm prevention

Nail Clips x2

Wellness Blood Test

Total

Annual Saving - up to

Scan the code to sign up!

St Pauls Veterinary Surgery
121-123 Cotmandene Cres, Orpington BR5 2RB - 020 8300 3038

Paid In Monthly Instalments Of £16.00

10% off all other products & services
*Complimentary microchip/puppy Adaptil Collar if required*

This is designed to work with insurance and does not replace it. It is a minimum 12 month contract with a one off set-up fee of 
£10.00 payable with the first Direct Debit. The first payment is due in practice followed by monthly Direct Debits. This does not 

affect your statutory rights in any way. The benefits of the plan start at the time of first payment.


