St Paul's Veterinary Clinic

Quality Care For Your Furry Family Members

	Small Dog –
	Weighing up to 10kg as an adult
	Pay as you go
ccinations	£30.00

Annual Coving up to		
Total	£329.60	£192.00
Wellness Blood Test	£45.00	\checkmark
Nail Clips x2	£21.00	\checkmark
A year's supply of flea, tick & worm prevention	£179.10	\checkmark
Comprehensive six month health check	£30.50	\checkmark
Kennel Cough Vaccination	£24.00	\checkmark
Health check and vaccinations	£30.00	\checkmark

Annual Saving - up to

£137.60

£16.00

Paid In Monthly Instalments Of

Plus additional member discounts

10% off all other products & services

Complimentary microchip/puppy Adaptil Collar if required

This is designed to work with insurance and does not replace it. It is a minimum 12 month contract with a one off set-up fee of \pounds 10.00 payable with the first Direct Debit. The first payment is due in practice followed by monthly Direct Debits. This does not affect your statutory rights in any way. The benefits of the plan start at the time of first payment.

St Pauls Veterinary Surgery 121-123 Cotmandene Cres, Orpington BR5 2RB - 020 8300 3038



Pet Care Plan

Scan the code to sign up!